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MOVE LOT OWNER HOME PHONE/ OWNER
DP IN YR. NO. LAST NAME NAME NAME PHONE # OTHER EMAIL

2006 486 Kutter - Coordinator Wolf  843-261-3215 W-Cell 843-767-0628 HM wolf.kutter@isfmt.com
CCCC 2021 CCCC Newton Jamie 352-279-6033 jnewton@coosawcreek.com
A1 2017 318 Nelson Randy  973-903-7654 R Cell  nelsora@yahoo.com
A1A 2021 FK7 Trippodo Joseph  843-303-2178 J  trippodoj@gmail.com
A2 2001 8 Sherwood Randall  703-220-6249 R randysher@yahoo.com
A2A 2004 FK40 Stinson  Durena  340-643-6425 Du wholvuba@cs.com
A3 2001 78 Hayes Richard  843-225-1882 R  rhayes73@aol.com
A4 2013 62 Thompson Peter  732-814-7705 P-Cell  pyt1951@me.com
A4A 2013 75 Maurer Robert  631-830-3824 R  rmaurer249@aol.com
A5 2004 602 Keller Norma  843-906-4980 N normajkeller@yahoo.com
A5A 2001 635 Templeton Betty  843-817-8426 B-Cell 843-552-7513 HM chrltempleton@aol.com
A6 2000 636 Bennett John  843-817-8732 J  jbennett324@yahoo.com
A6A 2010 624 Walls Sarah   Uvatad@yahoo.com
A7 2005 656 Friddle Todd  843-224-4656 T  stfrid79@gmail.com
A8 2018 643 Hotaling Michael  646-354-9577 M 973-432-9401 L michaelhotaling@gmail.com
A9 2021 722 Johnson George Cindy 843-345-7145 G 843-345-6962 C geowiljhnson@gmail.com
B1 2006 486 Kutter Wolf  843-261-3215 W-Cell 843-767-0628 HM wolf.kutter@isfmt.com
B1A 2021 507 Bhatia Diana  254-535-4292 D dianapbhatia@aol.com
B11 2015 476 Boyette Greg Christine 843-201-4529 G 703-201-4068 C gboyette@mac.com
B10 2000 357 Sujka Michael Georgiann 843-642-2335 M 843-609-6960 G gandms61@gmail.com
B12 2011 467 Cattorini William  312-618-0649 B wcattorini@aol.com
B12A 1996 470 Walker Ruthie  843-442-3819 R 843-207-9292 HM ruthiewalker@hotmail.com
B2 2020 104 Randolf Bradley  803-261-8270 B  barando33@gmail.com 
B3 2000 274 Svrcek Dan  843-767-6611 D dmasvrcek@gmail.com
B4 2005 269 Dunlay Mark  843-297-6649 M 843-552-1835 HM markdunlay@aol.com
B5 2000 309 Robertson Linda  843-327-5664 L-Cell 843-552-8374 HM lbrobertson4237@gmail.com
B6 2000 381 Moore William Ann 843-860-4676 B 843-760-6448 bmoore7108@gmail.com
B7 2014 504 Dreiling Linda  803-467-4765 L lindad1121@yahoo.com
B7A 2020 494 Scott Wilbert  404-895-6066 W  wlbrtscott@gmail.com
B8 2003 426 Johnson Harry  843-412-2141 H harryjohnsonyak@gmail.com
B9 2017 448 Simpson Scott  843-494-4041 Sc  scott.simpson@truteam.com
B9A 2010 436 Roth Thomas Pat 843-760-2870 T 973-518-4146 P theroths12@yahoo.com
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